

WORLD TRADE ORGANIZATION

RESTRICTED

WT/TPR/G/120/Corr.1

31 October 2003

(03-5801)

Trade Policy Review Mechanism

Original: Spanish

TRADE POLICY REVIEW

HONDURAS

Report by the Government

Corrigendum

Paragraph 1, first sentence: "... export substitution ..." should read "... import substitution ...".

Paragraph 1, last sentence: "... its products are sufficiently competitive ..." should read "... its products are not sufficiently competitive ...".

Annex 12, Table 1: the abbreviation CMPV in the legend to the Table should read CNPV and stands for Censo Nacional para la Vivienda (National Housing Census).
